Herriman City

HOMEOWNER POWER TO PANEL AGREEMENT

Between Herriman City

and

please print

I, ______, the undersigned, hereby request that power to panel for a building or structure of a single family dwelling herein described be provided for the purpose of continuing construction of the dwelling. I understand that the dwelling described herein **will not be occupied** or used for any purpose unrelated to the building permit issued by Herriman City. Occupancy of the dwelling shall not be permitted excepting upon final inspection approval, and where applicable, approvals of the Fire Department, Engineering/Public Works, and Zoning.

I further understand that failure to obtain the final inspection approval before occupancy takes place may result in the following action(s) taken by Herriman City in order to obtain compliance herein:

- 1. Request that the City's municipal water department lock the water meter to the home.
- 2. Request that Utah Power remove the meter from the dwelling.
- 3. File an information with the City Attorney's Office.
- 4. File a Notice of Non-compliance with the County Recorder.

I hereby understand that neither the Herriman City nor Utah Power shall be responsible for any loss, damages and claims arising from the removal of the meter(s) as a result of my failure to comply with this agreement:

Address:	
Subdivision and Lot #:	
I understand and agree to all of the above.	
PROPERTY OWNER:	
	Signature
Date:	Phone #: ()
State of Utah) :ss County of Salt Lake)	
	, 20, personally appeared before me
information contained therein is true.	and acknowledged to me that he/she signed the above agreement and the
	NOTARY PUBLIC Residing at Salt Lake County, Utah